PREMIER® Standard
Single-Line Telephones
Features
Our PREMIER standard Single Line Telephones are the
nucleus of the PREMIER line. Ideal for home or office and
available in desk and wall models, these quality telephones
are built tough to give you years of reliable service. All
components are fully interchangeable with standard piece

as replacement parts for PREMIER and other industry
standard telephones.
Ordering Information
Color
Desk Phones Wall Phones
Item Number Part Number Item Number Part Number
Ash 4723657521 250044-MBA-20M-H 4733767521 255444-MBA-20M-H
Black 4723577521 250000-MBA-20M-H 4733737521 255400-MBA-20M-H
White 4723637521 250015-MBA-20M-H 4733797521 255415-MBA-20M-H
Ivory 4723597521 250009-MBA-20M-H 4733747521 255409-MBA-20M-H
Red 4720467521 250047-MBA-20M-H 4733317521 255447-MBA-20M-H
Color Guide
Due to limitations of the printing process,
colors shown may not be exact.
Technical Specifications